
SMITH

NO MINIMUMS!
NO SETUP!

TAXES INCLUDED!

3

211

3

11

5

6

4

 SIZE:

ITEM #: COLOUR:

2

A D U LT

YOUTH S M L XL

3

3

8

9

BACK NAME 
PRINTED

BACK NAME 
STITCHED

HOOD LOGO  
EMBROIDERED

VERTICAL SLEEVE  
PRINTED

20 CHARACTER MAX.

PRICE

TOTAL

9

7

10

 $10

 $6SLEEVE NAME
OR NUMBER

 $6

 $18

 $12
 $7
 $7

SLEEVE LOGO 
EMBROIDERED

SLEEVE NAME
OR NUMBER

S M L XL XXL(+5.00)

ADD 5.00
For XXL 
sizes

GREY17

T R O Y

15

SMITH

T R O Y

13

BLACK

FOREST (A)
IRISH GREEN (A)
ORANGE (A)

NAVY

PURPLE (A)

RED
ROYAL
SPORT GREY

BLACK
FOREST

IRISH GREEN

GOLD (A)

MAROON (A)
ORANGE (A)

NAVY

HOT PINK

PURPLE (A)

RED

ROYAL

SPORT GREY

BLACK

NAVY
SPORT GREY

HOODYS FULL ZIPS

CREWNECKS

SPORT GREY

BLACK

DRK. HEATHER (A)

NAVY
RED

SWEATPANTS

Available Colours

(A)... ADULT SIZES ONLY

ROYAL

M
U
S
I
C

MUSIC

10 HOODY

HOODY

CREWNECK

CREWNECK

PRINT

STITCH

PRINT

STITCH

11
12
13

Product
Item

#
Logo

1 HOODY

HOODY

CREWNECK

CREWNECK

FULL ZIP 

PRINT

STITCH

PRINT

STITCH

$

55
65

35
59
39

2
3
4
5

6 HOODY

HOODY

CREWNECK

CREWNECK

PRINT

STITCH

PRINT

STITCH

7
8
9

Product
Item

#
Logo $ Product

Item
#

Logo $

55
35
59
39

55
35
59
39

PRINTED

Back Name 
STITCHED

 $10
 $6

 $18

Sleeve Name
Or Number

Hood Logo  
EMBROIDERED

 $7
 $7

Sleeve Logo 

Back Name 

EMBROIDERED

14 HOODY

HOODY

CREWNECK

CREWNECK

PRINT

STITCH

PRINT

STITCH

15
16
17

Product
Item

#
Logo $

55
35
59
39

HOODY

CREWNECK

STITCH

STITCH

25
26

Product
Item

#
Logo $

55
59 27 HOODY PRINT

PRINT28

Product
Item

#
Logo $

35
39

You can also add:

18 HOODY

HOODY

CREWNECK

CREWNECK

PRINT

STITCH

PRINT

STITCH

19
20
21

Product
Item

#
Logo $

55
35
59
39

MUSIC

MUSIC

MUSIC

34 SWEATPANTS open bottom PRINT

35

Product
Item

#
Logo $

29
29

MUSIC

How to complete the order form:

SPIRIT WEAR

MUSIC

STITCH

CREWNECK
22 HOODY PRINT

PRINT23

Product
Item

#
Logo $

45
49

CREWNECK

Product
Item

#
Logo

29 HOODY

HOODY

CREWNECK

CREWNECK

FULL ZIP 

PRINT

STITCH

PRINT

STITCH

$

55
55 35

59
39

30
31
32

24 PRINT

MUSIC

SWEATPANTS with elastic PRINT

36 PRINT

37 29
29SWEATPANTS open bottom

SWEATPANTS with elastic PRINTFULL ZIP 4533 PRINT

MUSIC

Item #34 &35

live. love. music

live. love. music

Item #36 &37

DRK. HEATHER (A)
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